Section 4

RADIATOR ASSEMBLY

20 21 20

AN
AN

11 9 8

~
— ]

79 11\ ) —
\‘n NN DRI ... N 'E}""“_“_“‘“"“—”""—;;{]ﬂ— -]
19 18/(D
a 8
4/ EI?Q
o 0 /__J

LdCoo?

LAYTON TRACTOR COMPANY
4-12



aris

RADIATOR ASSEMBLY

iTEM |NOTES |PART NUMBER QTY | DESCRIFPTION
Radiator Assembly
1 585198 1 1 Radiaior
2 589014 1| Mount

3 589018 1| Grill
4 589051 1 | Shroud
5 550310 6 | Capscrew, 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 HHCS
6 588101 4 | Capscrew, 1/4-20 x 3/4 HHCS
7 588122 4 | Capscrew, 5/16-18 x 1 HHCS
8 335 7 | Capscrew, 5/16-18 x 3/4 HHCS
9 500447 13 | Lockwasher, 5/16

10 7272 1 [ Hose ‘

11 588115 5 { Washer

12 587161 1 | Breather

13 500070 12 | Nut, 1/4-20

14 500071 10 | Lockwasher, 1/4

15 5601975 10 | SAE Washer, 1/4

16 Ri1-4 1 Drain

17 587035 6 | Washer, Special

18 540278-10 6 | Spacer

19 U10-13 6 | Grommet

20 588137 3 | Hose Clamp

21 587034-1 1 | Hose

22 587034 1 | Hose

23 588136 2 | Hose Clamp

24 585222-1 1| cap

25 587084 t | Adapter

28 589138 1 | Belt, Top

27 7205 1 | Belt, Bottam

LAYTON TRACTOR COMPANY

4-13



	Radiator Assembly.pdf
	Radiator Assembly-2.pdf

